
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT404関西空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KANSAI A.P.

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    720                        6290

 105 CHINA                                      707                       33915

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        5454

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        4455

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         614

 111 THAILND                                      -                       11242

 112 SNGAPOR                                    308                        6608

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1211

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       21332

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         519

 123 INDIA                                        -                        6086

 138 KUWAIT                                     216                         216

 140 QATAR                                        -                         225

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         250

 147 U ARB E                                    345                         345

 205 U KING                                       -                        1813

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        3041

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2105

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1013

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        2921

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         454

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1418

 245 CZECH                                        -                        7186

 302 CANADA                                       -                         682

 304 USA                                        345                        4145

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         900

 409 CHILE                                        -                         697

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4115

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1421

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2286                        3492

 606 NEWZELD                                    420                         420

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         681

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    720                        6290

 105 CHINA                                      707                       33915

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        5454

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        4455

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         352

 111 THAILND                                      -                       11242

 112 SNGAPOR                                    308                        6608

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1211

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       21332

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         519

 123 INDIA                                        -                        5756

 138 KUWAIT                                     216                         216

 140 QATAR                                        -                         225

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         250

 147 U ARB E                                    345                         345

 205 U KING                                       -                        1813

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        3041

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2105

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1013

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        2921

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         454

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1418

 245 CZECH                                        -                        7186

 302 CANADA                                       -                         682

 304 USA                                        345                        4145

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         900

 409 CHILE                                        -                         697

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4115

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1421

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2286                        3492

 606 NEWZELD                                    420                         420

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         681

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    720                        6290

 105 CHINA                                      707                       33915

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        5454

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        4168

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         352



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT404関西空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KANSAI A.P.

30301                                                           

 111 THAILND                                      -                        9273

 112 SNGAPOR                                    308                        6608

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1211

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6948

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         519

 123 INDIA                                        -                        5756

 138 KUWAIT                                     216                         216

 140 QATAR                                        -                         225

 145 SYRIA                                        -                         250

 147 U ARB E                                    345                         345

 205 U KING                                       -                        1813

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        3041

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2105

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1013

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        2921

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         454

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1418

 245 CZECH                                        -                        7186

 302 CANADA                                       -                         682

 304 USA                                        345                        3063

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         900

 409 CHILE                                        -                         697

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4115

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1421

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2286                        3492

 606 NEWZELD                                    420                         420

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         681

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            0            800

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            0            800

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG            85            480          881           1960

 105 CHINA          KG            18            707         6499          33515

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         1762           5454

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          991           4168

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -           37            352

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -         1278           8621

 112 SNGAPOR        KG            81            308         1250           5808

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          490           1211

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         2439           6948

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -          700            519

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -         2260           4687

 138 KUWAIT         KG            37            216           37            216

 145 SYRIA          KG             -              -         1000            250

 147 U ARB E        KG            90            345           90            345

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         1098           1444

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -          800           2534

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         2340           2105

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -           74            341

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         2132           2921

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          171            454

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -           60           1418

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -         3144           7186

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          320            682

 304 USA            KG            15            345          580           3063

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -           11            900

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -           74            697

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -          966           4115

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -         4622           1421

 601 AUSTRAL        KG            84           2286          262           3166

 606 NEWZELD        KG            43            420           43            420

 625 MARSHAL        KG             -              -          160            681

                                                                

305                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            262

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            3            330

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


